Nocturna Fredes -Pauls 2017 "Jo Tota"

Lloc Corredor

1 COLOM MASIP, DANIEL
2 NAVARRO BARBERA, JORDI
3 GUIMERA TOMAS, JUANMA
4 CURTO ARAGONES, MARC
5 TISCAR MATHEU, IVAN
6 ARAN SAURINA, JOSE
7 IGUAL PINOL, ANGEL AGUSTIN
8 FERRANDO GIL, JAVIER
9 ROCA LORES, MARCOS
10 SAGUE MARTINEZ, RAUL
11 GARCIA CUESTA, MARC
12 BRESCOLI BADIA, MARC
13 FERRERES, HERI
14 QUEROL MESTRE, MANUEL
15 SUBIRATS AGUILO, XAVI
16 QUERAL BOSQUE, CRISTIAN
17 ESCUDE MIRALLES, JORDI
18 ROE BARBERA, JUAN CARLOS
19 BAYARRI ZARAGOZA, DAVID
20 GOMEZ GOMEZ, JUAN PEDRO
21 GARI TORRENT, CARLOS
22 VERGE MARCOS, ALBERT
23 GARRIGA CORNELLES, DAVID
24 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ, MIQUEL
25 MUNOZ MUNOZ, DANIEL
26 FRANCO CANAS, RICARDO
27 VERICAT FORNER, DAVID
28 CENTELLES CARDONA, ANGELS
29 SEGARRA LLOPIS, ARTURO

30 PASCUAL CASTELL, JOSE FRANCISCO

31 LLETI BERTOMEU, ERIC

32 BAYARRI GONZALEZ, JUAN

33 FORNES PEREZ, LLUIS

34 MIES VIDAL, PACO

35 RODRIGUEZ SANCHO, ALBERT

36 SOSPEDRA MARTORELL, JOSE LUIS

37 RODRIGO MUNIO, VICTOR

38 PEDRO CASTELLA, DAVID

39 GINE CID, ALBERT

40 PRATS FELIU, VICENT

41 VILA GUIMERA, QUIM

42 CARBONELL DUAYGUES, ALBERT
43 SORIA MESAS, JOSE MANUEL

44 QUERALT ROIG, DANI

45 PUIG MASCARELL, GABRIEL

Club

CLUB DE MUNTANYA GR33
TRAIL ROQUETES

CLUB TRIATLO BASILISCUS
UEC TORTOSA

CLUB TRIATLO BASILISCUS

UEC TORTOSA

TRIATLO BASILISCUS

ORINOCO LA CORDADA TRAIL

C.E. REFALGUERI

ATE - COLL DE L'ALBA

TRAIL CER LA SENIA

TRAIL CER LA SENIA

ATE ATLETISME TERRES DE L'EBRE

GR7JESUS

TRAIL CER LA SENIA

CXM VALENCIA

LES COVES DE VINROMA
MIM

ATLETISME VINAROS

CLUB TRIATLO BASILISCUS

CLUB DE MUNTANYA SANT MATEU
CLUB BTT MONTBIKE

PENISCOLA

ARSFIT
POLPIS-RUNNERS
KOLECTIVO VERTICAL
C.E LA FORADADA
TRAIL ROQUETES
TRIATLO BASILISCUS
TRAIL CER LA SENIA
BTT MONTBIKE

BETXI RUNNERS

CEU SUDACTIU

Dorsal Temps
261
220
137
538
558
210
287

1
138
254
517
446
295
400
291
569
548
333
139
256
474
414
286
477
408
543
289
562
217
491
389
341
193
274
431
391
448
429
584
501
510
100
381
197
199

4:22:00
4:29:00
4:42:00
4:49:00
4:52:48
4:55:10
4:59:36
5:01:38
5:14:56
5:16:58
5:19:07
5:19:25
5:34:19
5:34:24
5:46:39
5:46:59
5:52:11
5:52:36
5:52:42
5:55:47
5:56:40
5:56:59
6:01:38
6:01:42
6:01:45
6:01:47
6:02:50
6:07:00
6:10:30
6:10:55
6:12:50
6:19:20
6:20:28
6:22:04
6:22:19
6:24:25
6:24:32
6:28:50
6:31:14
6:31:23
6:31:33
6:32:44
6:33:12
6:33:20
6:33:30



46 DRAGO CANES, ANDREA

47 PAGA MARGALEF, JOAN PERE

48 MESEGUER BELTRAN, PABLO JUAN
49 SEBASTIA MARGALEF, JORDI

50 DEL VALLELA, CESAR

51 REVERTE MOYA, MANEL

52 ADELL MUNUERA, JORDI

53 PALLARES FLOS, NURIA

54 RUIZ BENLLOCH, VICTOR

55 CASTILLO HERRAIZ, CRISTINA

56 TALARN CAUBET, JOAQUIM

57 ROIG PEINADO, ERIK

58 PICON ARJONA, ANTONIO

59 MARTINEZ BOSCH, MIGUEL ANGEL
60 ROBLES ROLDAN, ENRIQUE

61 SIMO VILA, JUAN ANDRES

62 BELTRAN MARTINEZ-AGUADO, RAMON

63 CASES MOLINOS, ALBERTO

64 BOIX MORT, GUILLERMO

65 TUR BADENAS, SERGI

66 CARRATALA ROGLA, JOSE VICENTE
67 BADENES FERRANDIS, RAUL
68 TORRES PUJOL, RAMON

69 ABELLA CALLARISA, JOAN

70 ROYO REVERTER, DIDAC

71 PAGO TORDERA, JOAN

72 REVERTER SANCHO, PEP

73 COLELL MORRALLA, RUBEN
74 ZAFRA BOTE, JOSE MARIA

75 JIMENEZ NAVARRO, RAFA

76 GUIRAO GOMEZ, JORDI

77 ARMELA AULET, ERIC

78 PONS GRACIA, JUAN MANUEL
79 ALQUEZAR TENA, RUBEN

80 URZANQUI USON, JOSE

81 RODENAS BARQUERO, MIGUEL
82 BOU SOSPEDRA, VICENT

83 FUENTES BUSTOS, ANGEL

84 FERRER CABECERAN, TOMAS
85 FIBLA REVERTER, HERMINI

86 BRULL FARNOS, JOSEP MARIA
87 BELLES CABALLER, ISMAEL
88 SORRIBES PRADES, ANGEL
89 VILLAPLAN ESTELLER, VICENT
90 MULERO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO
91 RODA CID, SERGI

92 ESCRICHE LLORACH, ISAAC
93 BOIX JOVANI, SERGIO

94 HIERRO ADELL, FRANCISCO
95 PANISELLO TAFALLA, PERE

A.M. EL TURMELL
TRAIL ROQUETES

SANT CARLES DE LA RAPITA

TRAIL ROQUETES

CXM VALENCIA

C. A. PUCOL
C.A.PUCOL

CE TRAIL TARRACO
A.E.ALCANAR
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
OMEGA RUNNING
UEC TORTOSA
A4PELAT

A4PELAT

BTT MONTBIKE
TRAIL CER LA SENIA
AE ALCANAR
ACALCANAR

A. E. ALCANAR

MAIKBIKE

LA CORDADA

PULPIS RUNNERS
PULPIS RUNNERS

CER

SM DAVIMA

A. E. ALCANAR

TRAIL TARRACO

AULA NATURA VINAROS

TRAIL TARRACO
UE LO PASADOR

GR7 JESUS
GR7 JESUS
GR7 JESUS

101
102
265
224
228
432
453
530
500
476
242
136
459
458
146
348
422
557
364
346
398
399
468
415
520
301
521
307
106
410
327
478
379
528
401
449
450
211
479
171
214
313
350
438
484
318
160
368
365
358

6:34:17
6:34:41
6:37:05
6:44:50
6:46:54
6:50:00
6:53:10
6:53:47
6:54:30
6:54:57
6:56:49
6:57:54
7:00:55
7:01:00
7:06:00
7:06:00
7:06:00
7:07:00
7:09:40
7:10:00
7:13:00
7:13:00
7:15:00
7:19:26
7:20:07
7:20:15
7:20:28
7:21:10
7:26:37
7:26:45
7:27:24
7:28:57
7:29:17
7:29:32
7:31:33
7:32:50
7:32:53
7:43:00
7:43:00
7:46:00
7:46:00
7:46:00
7:46:00
7:46:00
7:46:00
7:50:14
7:50:27
7:54:18
7:54:22
7:54:28



96 RIBES ABELLA, JUAN

97 RODA CARCELLER, TONI

98 GARCIA SASTRE, OVIDI

99 RAMIREZ MESTRE, ANDRES
100 ANDRES BALAGUER, VICENTE
101 PORCAR BELLES, ROSA
102 BORONAT MERCADE, ROGER
103 MARMANEU PORCAR, FERRAN
104 TOSCANO PEREZ, CHRISTIAN
105 IBANEZ FERRES, CARLOS
106 CASTILLO FORES, SANTI
107 CASTILLLO FORES, JOSE ANTONIO
108 DE VARGAS LOPEZ, BERNAT
109 ROCA GARCIA, GERARD
110 CASTELLANO BENAIGES, CESAR
111 MARMOL MARCO, MAITE
112 QUEROL MILIAN, JOSE LUIS
113 MARIN AGUILAR, RAUL
114 BUJ CARCELLER, FERNANDO
115 TENA PUIG, GUILLEM
116 MATAMOROS BORT, SERGI
117 GAMEZ TORRENT, ENCARNA
118 PEREZ CODORNIU, IRIS
119 FORTUNO AGUILO, XAVIER
120 CABALLE QUEROL, SANTI
121 MORON GALINDO, FELIX
122 BUENO VIZCARRO, JUAN MANUEL
123 ALBESA SOLA, CHRISTIAN
124 ESCODA MARTIN, ISMAEL
125 CLUA ROCA, LAURA
126 SANCHO CHILLIDA, DAVID
127 PECH SOLA, MANEL
128 SANCHEZ SAEZ, PAULA
129 CARTES REVERTE, FRANCESC
130 NAVARRO CID, SANTIAGO
131 CHAVARRIA GINE, SERGI

132 GARCUA BALLESTEROS GARCIA, FRANCISCO

133 DIAZ MAYOR, DAVID
134 SOLE SANCHEZ, JOAN FRANCESC

135 PUIGDOLLERS VINALLONGA, FRANCESC

136 LOPEZ PEGUEROLES, BLANCA
137 GILABERT VALLDEPEREZ, XAVIER
138 TORTA GARCIA, JOSEP

139 DALMAU LLORCA, PERE

140 CHAMARRO MARTI, ELENA

141 CHOUAIB, KARIM

142 OLDAN GUTIERRE, CARMEN

143 ROYO DELLA, MERCE

144 QUERAL ALMUNI, CELI

145 MESTRE QUEROL, ALBERT

GR7ESUS

ASS. EXC. LA PICOSSA MORA D' EBRE
LA SENIA TRAIL

M.LM

M.LM

CE TRAIL TARRACO

MIM

MIM

U.E. LO PASSADOR

TRAIL ROQUETES
MOVILQUICK TEAM MORELLA
MOVILQUICK TEAM MORELLA

MOVILQUICK TEAM MORELLA
AE ALCANAR

TRAIL ROQUETES

ARS FIT

LCENTRENAMENTS
LO CORRIOL

BTT MONTBIKE
UEC TORTOSA

CLUB EXCTA MADTEAM

UEC TORTOSA

UEC TORTOSA

MONTBIKE AMPOSTA

UEC TORTOSA

CCEX XERTA

CER TRAIL LA SENIA

TRAIL CER LA SENIA

409
245
231
564
251
266
428
244
233
519
354
355
269
124
126
529
383
388
396
397
496
497
363

52
108
430
213

54

40
179
185
587
343
411

96
182
288
332
457
257

24

25

98
183
184
340
518
285
567
308

7:54:33
7:54:39
7:54:48
7:54:59
7:55:53
7:55:58
7:58:23
7:58:43
7:58:48
7:58:54
7:59:09
7:59:18
8:00:16
8:01:46
8:01:49
8:02:46
8:02:52
8:02:57
8:03:17
8:03:23
8:04:02
8:04:08
8:05:50
8:09:02
8:09:08
8:12:33
8:12:38
8:15:04
8:15:09
8:19:17
8:19:49
8:19:56
8:20:00
8:20:01
8:20:02
8:20:03
8:23:06
8:24:57
8:26:27
8:27:08
8:28:56
8:28:58
8:29:03
8:30:51
8:30:58
8:31:40
8:32:40
8:32:47
8:32:57
8:33:01



146 CATALA BONANZA, BLAS
147 ESPUNY VIDAL, JOAN

148 FERRE VALLES, JOSE MIGUEL

149 BENAIGES BENAIGES, JAUME

150 MOLINA CANADA, FRANCINA

151 REVERTE JUAN, DAVID

152 RONCHERA TIRADO, JORGE

153 QUEROL FABREGA, JORDAN

154 LAZARO CORTES, IVAN

155 LOZANO HERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA
156 GAVALDA HIDALGO, JOAQUIM

157 SOLSONA SALES, LAURA

158 GUBERT CELMA, ANDREU

159 GRAU BENAIGES, MARC

160 GIMENEZ GUARQUE, JUAN MANUEL
161 VILLAR MORERA, JOSE LLUIS

162 PONCE SANCHEZ, ELOY

163 GONZALEZ CALVO, JOSE

164 TUR LLONART, ALBERT

165 TAMARIT BARRES, DARIO

166 SALES, DANIEL

167 GALARZA | PLANES, PEP

168 BOQUERA BORRULL, JOSEP MARIA
169 MARTINEZ AROCA, JOAN

170 ALVAREZ LAUNES, JOAN

171 DOMENECH QUEROL, AITOR

172 GINE FORCADELL, JOAN

173 FORNER SOSPEDRA, CARLOS

174 TORRES ASENSIO, DAVID

175 DELLA ALBIOL, RICART

176 JUAN ALEMANY, RAIMUNDO

177 DEL AGUILA DE TORRES, MONTSE
178 MARTINEZ DELEON, ORIOL

179 CABELLO LLORENTE, CARMEN
180 ARASA FAVA, ISA

181 CASTELLS LOPEZ, SUSANA

182 ZURITA VIDAL, FERNANDO

183 LACALLE CARRION, JORGE

184 BUENO MUNOZ, VICENTE

185 RUIZ DEVIS, RAMON

186 BENET TOHA, JOAN

187 MAURI MARIN, SONIA

188 QUEROL FERRER, JUAN RAMON
189 SANS LLORENS, LUIS

190 ROMERO ESPUNY, JORDI

191 SANS LLORENS, MIGUEL

192 MONROIG REINAT, JAVIER

193 FORNER MIRALLES, SEBASTIAN
194 BENLLIURE VIDAL, JAVIER

195 VERGE ANDRES, SONIA

CLUB TRIATLO JIJI JAJA VINAROS

CER LA SENIA

C.E. SENSE FRONTERES
C.T.BASILISCUS
SUATS

BTT MONTBIKE

UEC

C.C. OBRINT PAS MASSAMAGRELL
C.C.OBRINT PAS

C C OBRINT PAS MASSAMAGRELL

A.E COTA 705

A.E COTA 705

A.E COTA 705

AGRUPACIO DE MUNTANYA EL TURMELL

UEC TORTOSA
UEC TORTOSA
UEC TORTOSA
UEC TORTOSA

UEC TORTOSA

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT

TRAIL CER LA SENIA

384
86
72

130

551

552

238

390

226
53

505

212

387

356

534

201

198

456

455

304

290

305

310

311

309

299

200

158

159

155

205
23

492
22
18

485
32

143

359

347

246

247

157

161

495

163

162

570

142

283

8:33:09
8:33:52
8:37:19
8:38:33
8:39:02
8:39:04
8:41:13
8:42:09
8:42:11
8:44:00
8:44:01
8:44:02
8:49:00
8:49:01
9:01:34
9:01:40
9:01:50
9:02:52
9:02:59
9:04:42
9:04:47
9:04:47
9:08:55
9:09:09
9:09:11
9:09:19
9:10:29
9:11:19
9:11:22
9:11:27
9:18:14
9:19:27
9:19:35
9:19:40
9:19:43
9:19:52
9:19:57
9:20:13
9:21:58
9:22:03
9:22:44
9:22:47
9:30:42
9:32:52
9:33:05
9:33:51
9:33:54
9:34:50
9:34:57
9:36:48



196 VICENT ROIG, JORDI

197 VIUDEZ TOMAS, MARTI

198 GARRIGA TENA, JOAN

199 FONT ESTEVE, FITO

200 GARCIA LINAN, TONI

201 RUFI BENAIGES, SIMON

202 BEL ALFONSO, JUAN FRANCISCO
203 TEBAR ALAPONT, LLUIS JOSEP
204 CONDE FORNOS, JUAN JOSE
205 MONTANES ROIG, JOSE JUAN
206 GERMAN MADUENO, JUAN JOSE
207 FOSCH REY, HILARIO

208 RAFAEL ROSALES, NURIA

209 CALVET BELMONTE, DAVID

210 TORTAJADA MARTINEZ, JUAN RAMON

211 MORERA NEGRILLO, JUAN JOSE
212 CABRERA VALMANA, JOSEP

213 GONZALEZ QUIROS, CARLOS
214 CAPARROS APARICIO, ORIOL
215 BOIX SERRAT, JUAN ANTONIO
216 GUELL VILLAR, ALEX

217 SANSANO NADAL, ORIOL

218 BRUSCA MANCHON, LLUC

219 BORDES HOMS, DAMIA

220 MASDEU MARTINEZ, ALBERT

221 RODRIGUEZ ESCUDERO, JOSEP JOAN

222 LLEIXA CURTO, FRANCESC
223 ACENA ALONSO, ROBERT

224 FONTANET CABALLE, JOSE VICENTE

225 SUBIRATS RODRIGUEZ, JOAN
226 ARASA JARENO, JORDI
227 MADURELL ARGEMI, FRANCESC

228 GARCES DE MARCILLA OLLER, JOSE LUIS

229 GEIRA NAVARRO, JOSEP

230 GEIRA DORA, RAMON

231 ROMERO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER
232 CARBO GIRONDA, JOSE MIGUEL
233 FABRA LINARES, CRISTIAN

234 PERIS AGOST, MARIA

235 PONCE CABRERA, GERARD

236 ANGUERA | RUIZ, ARTUR

237 CURTO GAS, ANDREU

238 VINYES SALVADOR, JOSEP

239 ALADO SUBIRATS, JORDI

240 ALADO SUBIRATS, MARC

241 LORENZ PUJOL, CARLOS

242 ESTORACH ARASA, MIRIAM

243 CRUZ GIL, PEDRO LUIS

244 ALSO ANDRADE, ROSA MARIA
245 MORALES GISBERT, MARIA JOSE

ETIE
ULTRA-RUNNERS TEAM

ROQUETES

TORTOSA

U.E. LO PASADOR

CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA REFALGARI

L'ALDEA

CCE FORADADA

UEC TORTOSA

CEU SUDACTIU
CEU SUDACTIU
SUD ACTIU ULLDECONA

INDEPENDENT
PENYA CICLISTA D'ALTAFULLA

LO GOLAFRE TRAIL
REFALGARI

MADTEAM
C.E LA FORADADA
C.E LA FORADADA

C E MASPUJOLS
BTT MONTBIKE

BTT MONTBIKE
BTT MONTBIKE

227
509
259
339
416
302
202

11

95
248
460

28
232
337
264

21

20
306
462
461
296
235
253
252
508
507
572
511
580
499
532
371
372
375
376
314
240
241
239

17
316
204

93
129
189
480
133

73

99
107

9:37:38
9:37:55
9:38:07
9:47:03
9:47:11
9:47:20
9:47:25
9:47:32
9:47:40
9:49:58
9:50:42
9:52:25
9:54:52
9:54:59
9:56:55
9:58:26
9:58:32
10:04:54
10:04:57
10:05:00
10:05:04
10:05:12
10:05:18
10:05:40
10:05:43
10:06:12
10:07:39
10:09:22
10:10:42
10:10:45
10:10:50
10:13:13
10:14:09
10:19:29
10:19:31
10:23:33
10:23:59
10:24:04
10:24:07
10:29:28
10:29:34
10:31:43
10:31:48
10:34:46
10:34:56
10:41:00
10:42:12
10:45:54
10:59:06
10:59:14



246 FERRE ESCURRIOLA, FRANCISCO JOSE
247 MARTI CIURANA, SEBASTIA

248 PEREZ ARIAS, ROBERTO

249 PELECHA PUCHAU, JOSE

250 RAMOS GINER, EMILIA

251 BARTRINA | COMALAT, EDUARD
252 CABALLERO GALVAN, VICTOR

253 PAREDES TORREDEMERT, JUAN
254 BELTRAN BERNADICH, PAQUI

255 CAMINS BENAIGES, ROQUE

256 VALERO RIUS, VICTOR

257 ORTIGUES RIPOLLES, SARAY

258 VENTURA SANS, GERARD

259 ALTADILL LORENTE, JOSE MARIA
260 FERRIOLS MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
261 SABATE CURTO, PAU

262 ROYO MUNUERA, DANIEL

263 CARBO MEIX, ANNA

264 CARBO SANCHIS, SANTIAGO

265 OBIOL NOGUERON, EMMANUEL
266 COMES CASAMITJANA, ANNA

267 FUENTES FUSTER, JOSE

268 SABATE BORRAS, JOAN

269 ORELLANA GELADO, MIQUEL

270 SABATE GELADO, PAU

271 PONCE SANCHEZ, AIDA

272 PONCE FERNANDEZ, JOSEP RAMON
273 GIMENEZ PONS, ROBERT

274 ADELL ANO, JUAN ENRIQUE

275 MUNOZ SANTOS, ILDEFONSO

276 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS

277 OMENECH BORRA, PERE JORDI
278 CANALDA RIBA, MARIA JOSE

279 BAILLY PUIG, BEATRIZ

280 QUEROL TASIA, IVAN

281 PARRA ROMERO, CLEMENTE

282 PARRA SANCHEZ, SARA

283 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MANOLI
284 MIRALLES MIRALLES, XAVI

285 ARQUERO MARTIN, MONTSERRAT
286 FORTUNO NAVARRO, JOSE LUIS
287 ESTUPINYA AUBA, MIQUEL ANGEL
288 PALLARES REVERTER, SIMON

289 ROIG GALO, IVAN

290 RIBAS BEL, ALBERT

291 ADMETLLA MASERAS, JOSEP

292 GINE FORCADELL, MARIA JOSE
293 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA
294 ALSO TARAZAGA, ORIOL

295 CID SANZ, JORDI

AMICS DEL TRAIL

CA LA POBLA DE VALLBONA
C EXTA INDEPENDENT CATALUNYA

CLUB EXCTA. INDEPENDENT DE CATALUI
CLUB EXCTA. INDEPENDENT DE CATALUI

C EXTA INDEPENDENT CATALUNYA
C EXTA INDEPENDENT CATALUNYA

C.E.REFALGARI
UEC TORTOSA

UEC TORTOSA

CCEX XERTA

CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA REFALGUERI
CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA REFALGUERI

REFALGARI

REFALGARI

AEC TERRA DE FANG

SUD ACTIU
SOCGIETAT ATLETICA CORBERA

190
367
377
331
467
469
470
471
472
473

55

12
255
127

38
174

37

82

83
338
336
148

71

413
412
579
366
447
164
515
516
145
144
237
498
236
482
481
192
191
373
374
105
419
104
109
585
541

11:03:43
11:03:56
11:04:04
11:04:09
11:10:45
11:10:51
11:10:55
11:11:01
11:11:08
11:11:11
11:17:41
11:18:38
11:18:42
11:18:46
11:19:44
11:19:50
11:20:06
11:20:37
11:20:44
11:24:03
11:24:07
11:24:19
11:34:05
11:34:09
11:34:24
11:37:00
11:37:02
11:38:07
11:38:53
11:39:18
11:39:34
11:43:03
11:43:05
11:46:37
11:46:40
11:50:16
11:50:22
11:50:31
11:53:08
11:53:12
11:53:52
11:53:57
11:55:10
11:55:14
11:55:28
11:57:46
11:57:58
11:58:02
11:59:29
12:01:20



296 SOLE SADA, ViICTOR
297 VAZQUEZ GUIRADO, ESTHER

298 BENAIGES CABEZA, JOSEP ENRIC CEM LA CAMETA COIXA
299 VILANOVA BURATA, MARIA CLUB. ESP. DE MUNTANYA LA CAMETA C
300 ALEKNAITE, MONIKA CEM LA CAMETA COIXA
301 MARRO CODORNIU, JORDI UEC TORTOSA

302 QUERALT MOLINO, ROSA TRAIL ROQUETES

303 MARSAL VINADE, SANTIAGO ROQUETES

304 ROIG AGUILO, RICARDO TRAIL ROQUETES

305 SANCHEZ GARCIA, NICOLAS CER LA SENIA

306 SANCHEZ ARASA, IDOIA REFALGARI

307 ESBRI MARTI, VICENTE MANUEL

308 MARQUES LORES, DAVID CLUB TRIATLO BASILISCUS
309 CIFRE ROIG, ISRAEL

310 PINANA FOIX, CARLOS TRIATLO BASILISCUS

311 MONTES SANCHEZ, SARA

312 ALBERTON, DAVID

313 ALBERTON, DAVID

314 ANGLES BORRAS, KIKO

315 VILLALBA PATINO, SAMUEL

316 PANISELLO MONTANES, CARLOS

317 BELLUER VIVES, MONTSE

318 BATLLE BRUGAL, EULALIA

319 ROVIRA BERENGUE, JUANJO

320 BARRERA SALES, XAVIER

321 SANCHO MATAMOROS, MIQUEL

322 LARA SOLSONA, ISABEL

323 PARRA CASTELLS, AMAYA PARA UNA SALUD OPTIMA
324 FIGUERES CASANOVA, MARIO PARA UNA SALUD OPTIMA
325 ARASA BUCH, JOAN

326 PELLICER ROCA, DAVID

327 MARTI FERRE, JUAN CARLOS

328 ARLA GARCESO, JOSEP DINAMIC

329 BONET AGUILO, JOAQUIN

330 PLA ROYO, JOAQUIN

331 CASTELLA GRAU, JUAN

332 LLOMBART SEBASTIA, MIQUEL

333 BERTOMEU AIBAR, ALDEA

334 SANAHUJA VIDAL, MANEL UEC TORTOSA

369
370
335
566
420

26

84
392
380
421

45
154
150
149
147
134
487
486
153
151
207
206
208
209
424
425
386
426
427
270
156

36
439
165

87
132
407
393
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12:04:50
12:04:54
12:14:56
12:15:13
12:15:17
12:19:48
12:23:09
12:23:16
12:23:36
12:23:38
12:24:00
12:24:45
12:24:48
12:24:52
12:24:59
12:25:13
12:25:42
12:25:47
12:29:25
12:29:28
12:34:54
12:35:30
12:35:32
12:36:13
12:36:31
12:36:33
12:36:41
12:39:53
12:39:56
12:50:16
12:51:13
12:51:21
13:01:00
13:01:01
13:01:02
13:15:44
13:18:03
13:18:09
13:18:52



